

Ej Suit 03/16:

Order no 21 dated 03/10/18:

Today is fixed for filing addl w/s.

Plaintiff files hazira.

*Defendant files a petition praying to direct the plaintiff to serve copy of amended
plaint on the ground as stated therein.*

Hd. considered and prayer is allowed.

*Plaintiff is directed to serve copy of the amended plaint upon the defendant in the
meantime.*

To 05/12/18 for filing additional w/s.

D/C by me

Judge

Judge